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Allen,	Heather allen@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Bethany Wellen wellen.4@osu.edu NW	0110,	0130
Badjic,	Jovica badjic@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Sarah Border border.26@buckeyemail.osu.edu CBEC	170	C
Badu-Tawiah,	Abraham badu-tawiah.1@osu.edu Deidre Damon damon.23@osu.edu NW	3109
Baker,	Robert baker.2364@osu.edu Yutichai Mueanngern mueanngern.1@osu.edu MP	0036
Behrman,	Edward behrman.1@osu.edu Alex Bogard Bogard.36@osu.edu undergrad
Bong,	Dennis bong@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Oliver Munyaradzi munyaradzi.212@osu.edu CBEC	290	A
Bruschweiler,	Rafael bruschweiler.1@osu.edu Jiagi Yuan yuan.273@osu.edu CBEC	370
Callam,	Christopher callam.1@osu.edu callam.1@osu.edu faculty
Co,	Anne co@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Dan Lyons lyons.416@osu.edu MP	3021
Coe,	James coe@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Justin Erwin erwin.146@osu.edu Evans	0027
Cowan,	James cowan@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Andi Pinkham pinkham.6@osu.edu CBEC	370	A
Dalbey,	Ross dalbey@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Balasubramani Hariharan balahsubramani@gmail.com BioSci	545
Dutta,	Prabir dutta@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Sweta Shrestha shrestha.30@osu.edu
Forsyth,	Craig forsyth@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Kedwin Rosa rosa.42@osu.edu CBEC	190	F
Foster,	Mark foster.281@osu.edu Eric Danhart Danhart.1@osu.edu
Goldberger,	Josh goldberger@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Rick Morasse morasse.1@osu.edu CBEC	260	A
Gapalan,	Venkat gopalan.5@osu.edu Tien-Hao Chen chen.3007@osu.edu BioSci	715
Grandinetti,	Philip grandinetti.1@osu.edu Jose Lorie-Lopez lorielopez.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu MP	0048
Gustafson,	Terry gustafson@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Sam Cook cook.1127@osu.edu MP	0023
Hadad,	Chirstopher hadad@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Tom Corrigan Corrigan.104@osu.edu CBEC	170	F
Herbert,	John herbert@chemistry.ohio-state.edu xx xx xx
Jackman,	Jane jackman.14@osu.edu Nathan Howell howell.439@osu.edu BioSci	742
Jaroniec,	Christopher jaroniec@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Matt Shannon shannon.181@osu.edu CBEC	390	C
Kohler,	Bern kohler.40@osu.edu Sascha Froebel froebel.3@osu,edu MP	0023 postdoc
Kudryasha,	Dmitri kudryashov.1@osu.edu Vedud Purde Purde.1@osu.edu BioSci	720
Lindert,	Steffen lindert.1@osu.edu xx xx xx
Magliery,	Thomas magliery@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Tim Grunkenmeyer grunkemeyer.14@osu.edu CBEC	390	C
McGrier,	Psaras mcgrier.1@osu.edu Jon Crowe crowe.228@osu.edu CBEC	290	C
Musier-Forsyth,	Karin musier@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Erick Olsen erikolson9@gmail.com MP	3035
Nagib,	David nagib.1@osu.edu Jeremy Lear lear.61@osu.edu CBEC	270	F
	Nakanishi,	Kotaro nakanishi.9@osu.edu Mi	Seul Park park.1998@buckeyemail.osu.edu Riffe	742 2ndary:	phan.101@buckeyemail.osu.edu
Olesik,	Susan olesik.1@osu.edu Juan Bian bian.57@osu.edu MP	3005
Ottesen,	Jennifer ottesen.1@osu.edu Ziyong Hong hong.654@buckeyemail.osu.edu BioSci	719
Parquette	,	Jon parquett@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Kaleb Mathieu mathieu.13@osu.edu CBEC	170	A
Pei,	Dehua pei@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Curran Rhodes rhodes.337@osu.edu
RajanBabu,	T.V. babu@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Krishnaja Duvvuri duvvuri.1@osu.edu CBEC	290	F
Shafaat,	Hannah shafaat.1@osu.edu Jeff Slater slater.86@osu.edu NW	4120
Singer,	Sherwin singer@chemistry.ohio-state.edu xx xx xx
Sotomayor,	Marcos sotomayor.8@osu.edu Avinash Jaiganesh jaiganesh.1@osu.edu BioSci	712
Suo,	Zucai suo.3@osu.edu Jack Tokarsky tokarsky.8@osu.edu
Turro,	Claudia turro@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Lauren Loftus loftus.34@osu.edu NW	4144
Woodward,	Partick woodward@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Jie Xiong xiong.62@osu.edu CBEC	260	F
Wu,	Yiying wu@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Ben Garrett garrett.354@osu.edu CBEC	260	C
Wu,	Zhengrong	(Justin) wu.473@osu.edu Minhee Kang kang.572@osu.edu BioSci	812
Wyslouzil,	Barbara wyslouzil@chemistry.ohio-state.edu
Wysocki,	Vicki wysocki.11@osu.edu Mengxuan Jia jia.254@osu.edu BioSci	815
Zhong,	Dongping zhong@chemistry.ohio-state.edu Mainak Kundu 	kundu.17@buckeyemail.osu.edu
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